Part#: RSPF12JA1K15 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 1.15K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 1318376
RFQ
Part#: RSP-75-5 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 75W In Stock: 2922
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12JA15R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 15 OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 2274600
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12FA1K15 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 1.15K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 1519044
RFQ
Part#: RSP-75-48 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 77W In Stock: 2801
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12FT2K70 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 2.7K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 1379508
RFQ
Part#: RSP-750-27 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 27V 751W In Stock: 600
RFQ
Part#: RSP-75-7.5 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 7.5V 75W In Stock: 2772
RFQ
Part#: RSP-750-24 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 751W In Stock: 494
RFQ
Part#: RSP150-168 Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: 150W 168V CLAMPING SURGE PROTECT In Stock: 2944
RFQ
Part#: RSP-750-15 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 750W In Stock: 581
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12FT90R9 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 90.9 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 1569098
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12FA17K8 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 17.8K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 1359736
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12JA1K50 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 1.5K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 2200355
RFQ
Part#: RSP-750-12 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 750W In Stock: 621
RFQ
Part#: RSP300-168 Manufacturers: RECOM Power
Description: 300W 168V CLAMPING SURGE PROTECT In Stock: 2382
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12FA31K6 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 31.6K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 1461229
RFQ
Part#: RSPF12JA180R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 180 OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 2388382
RFQ
Part#: RSP-750-5 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 500W In Stock: 580
RFQ
Part#: RSP-750-48 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 754W In Stock: 604
RFQ
RSP20-168
Part Number RSP20-168
Manufacturer RECOM Power
Description 20W 168V CLAMPING SURGE PROTECTO
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 6914 pcs
Product Photo RSP20-168.jpg
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount
Series -
Other Names 21000322
945-3149
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
For Use With/Related Products RIA12, NF F01-510 Series
Accessory Type Surge Protector Module
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all RECOM Power series electronic components. We have 6914 pieces of RECOM Power RSP20-168 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for RSP20-168
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
RSP20-168 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy RSP20-168 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
RSP20-168 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RECOM Power Hong Kong
20W 168V CLAMPING SURGE PROTECTO DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RSPxyy-168 Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS